

Agency: Bangko Sentral ng Pilipinas
 Rediscounting Loans Granted

Indicator	Accomplishments			PERCENT CHANGE		Reasons for Changes	
	Q4 2018	Q3 2019	Q4 2019	Year-on-Year	Quarter-on-Quarter	Year-on-Year	Quarter-on-Quarter
Region I	16,715,200.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Commercial	-	-	-		-		
Agricultural	-	-	-		-		
Industrial	-	-	-		-		
Other Loans	16,715,200.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
End User Houding	-	-	-		-		
Non-export - permanent working capital	3,200,000.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Non-export - other services activities	-	-	-		-		
Other Non-export Credits	11,200,000.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Housing	2,315,200.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Ilocos Norte	11,200,000.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Commercial	-	-	-		-		
Other Loans	11,200,000.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Other Non-export Credits	11,200,000.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
(Capital Asset Expenditures)		-	-		-		
Ilocos Sur	3,200,000.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Commercial	-	-	-		-		
Other Loans	3,200,000.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Other Non-export Credits	3,200,000.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
(Permanent Working Capital-Industry)		-	-		-		
	-	-	-		-		

Indicator	Accomplishments			PERCENT CHANGE		Reasons for Changes	
	Q4 2018	Q3 2019	Q4 2019	Year-on-Year	Quarter-on-Quarter	Year-on-Year	Quarter-on-Quarter
La Union	2,315,200.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Commercial	-	-	-		-		
Agricultural	-	-	-		-		
Industrial	-	-	-		-		
Other Loans	2,315,200.00	-	-	(100.00)	-		
Non-Export Loans		-	-		-		
End User Housing	-						
Non-export - permanent working capital	-						
Non-export - other services activities	-						
Other Non-export Credits	-						
Housing	2,315,200.00			(100.00)			
	-	-	-		-		
Pangasinan	-	-	-		-		
Commercial	-	-	-		-		
Other Loans	-	-	-		-		
Non-Export Loans - Permanent Working Capital - Industrial		-	-		-		
Other Non-export Credits	-	-	-				